Automation
& Robotics
Motion
Control
Machine
Safety
  PMA CONDUITS & FITTINGS
STANDARD FLEX
General Machine & Equipment Build PA6, -40°C to 105°C
Part #
(Full Roll)
Roll
length (m)
Part #
(per m)
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
CYLT-17B.50 50
N/A
16.2 21.2 CSA 1/2”
CYLG-23B.50 50 21.9 28.5 CSA 3/4”
CYLG-29B.50 50 27.6 34.5 CSA 1”
CYLG-36B.30 30 36 42.5 CSA 1-1/4”
CYLG-48B.30 30 47 54.5 CSA 1-1/2”
STANDARD FLEX
General Machine & Vehicle Build
PA6, -50°C to 105°C
Part #
(Full Roll)
Roll
length (m)
Part #
(per m)
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
PCLT-07B.50 50 PCLT-07B.01M 6.2 10
PCLT-10B.50 50 PCLT-10B.01M 9.6 13
PCLT-12B.50 50 PCLT-12B.01M 12 15.8 CSA 3/8”
PCLT-17B.50 50 PCLT-17B.01M 16.2 21.9 CSA 1/2”
PCLG-23B.50 50 PCLG-23B.01M 21.9 28.5 CSA 3/4”
PCLG-29B.50 50 PCLG-29B.01M 27.6 34.5 CSA 1”
PCLG-36B.30 30 PCLG-36B.01M 36 42.5 CSA 1-1/4”
HI FLEX
Robotic & Outdoor (UV) PA12, -50°C to 95°C
Part #
(Full Roll)
Roll
length (m)
Part #
(per m)
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
PIST-17B.50 50 m PIST-17B.01M 16.4 21.1
PIST-23B.50 50 m N/A 22.6 28.4
PIST-29B.50 50 m N/A 29 34.3
PIST-36B.30 30 m N/A 36.5 42.5
PIST-48B.30 30 m N/A 47.5 54.5
EXTREME FLEX
Robotic & End of Arm, Polyurethane, -60°C to 50°C
Greatest flexibility and abrasion resistance
Part #
(Full Roll)
Roll
length (m)
Part #
(per m)
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
PUET-23B.50 50 PUET-23B.01M 22.4 28.5
PUET-29B.30 30 PUET-29B.01M 28.8 34.5
PUET-36B.30 30 PUET-36B.01M 35.8 42.4
PUET-48B.21 21 PUET-48B.01M 48.6 54.5
PUEG-56B.30 30 PUEG-56B.01M 56.3 67.2
PUEG-70B.30 30 PUEG-70B.01M 68.2 80.5
STANDARD FLEX SPLIT (2-PART)
Polypropylene, -20°C to 95°C
Used where cables might have to be
added later
Part #
(Full Roll)
Roll
length (m)
Part #
(per m)
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
PPCOF-17B.50 50 PPCOF-17B.01M 15.1 21.1
PPCOF-23B.50 50 PPCOF-23B.01M 22.1 28.4
PPCOF-29B.50 50 PPCOF-29B.01M 26.6 34.5
PPCOF-36B.30 30 PPCOF-36B.01M 31.8 42.4
PPCOF-48B.30 30 PPCOF-48B.01M 43.9 54.1
Cable Protection solutions for your automation, machine & vehicle applications.
Robot dress up kits and Cut-To-Length per meter (up to 10 meters) available.
SAME DAY SHIPPING available on certain items.
ID = Inner Diameter
OD = Outer Diameter
Cu
t-T
o-Length
A
v a i l a b l e
Cu
t-T
o-Length
A
v a i l a b l e
Cu
t-T
o-Length
A
v a i l a b l e
Cu
t-T
o-Length
A
v a i l a b l e
SUPPORT TEAM   PMA
Mounting Clamp & Required Inserts
Part # Conduit
Size
BSH-R70 N/A Clamp
BGN-R70 70 Insert, Slide
BGN-R70G 70 Insert, Fix
BKE-R70G 70 Insert, Half Bell
Terminal Ring
Part # Conduit Size
RKS-10 10
RKS-12 12
RKS-17 17
RKS-23 23
RKS-29 29
RKS-36 36
RKS-48 48
RKS-56 56
Abrasion Ball
Part # Conduit Size
BSS-29 29
To protect conduit
at points of contact
on a robot or
machine
BSS-36 36
BSS-48 48
BSS-56G 56
BSV-70G 70
Swivel Adapter/Base
Part # Conduit Size
SWA-M20-10
M20 male x
M20 female
SWA-M25-11
M25 male x
M25 female
SWA-M32-13
M32 male x
M32 female
BSH
BSS
Connector, Flange
Part # Conduit Size
BGG-56 56
BGG-70 70
BGG-95 95
Mounting Clip with LId
Part # Conduit Size
BFH-10-0 10
BFH-12-0 12
BFH-17-0 17
BFH-23-0 23
BFH-29-0 29
BFH-36-0 36
BFH-48-0 48
Mounting Block
Part # Conduit Size
BGP-29 29
BGPS-36 36
BGPS-48 48
BGPS-56 56
BGP
BFH
BGG
B
K
E
SWA
BVW
Connector, Straight
Part # Conduit Size Male Thread
BVND-M160GT 10 M16
BVND-N022GT 12 NPT 1/2
BVND-M207GT 17 M20
BVND-M257GT 17 M25
BVND-N027GT 17 NPT 1/2
BVND-M253GT 23 M25
BVND-N043GT 23 NPT 3/4
BVND-M329GT 29 M32
BVND-N069GT 29 NPT 1
BVND-N076GT 36 NPT 1-1/4
BVND-N088GT 48 NPT 1-1/2
Connector, 90°
Part # Conduit Size Male Thread
BVWD-M160GT 10 M16
BVWD-N022GT 12 NPT 1/2
BVWD-M207GT 17 M20
BVWD-N027GT 17 NPT 1/2
BVWD-M253GT 23 M25
BVWD-N043GT 23 NPT 1/2
BVWD-M329GT 29 M32
BVWD-N069GT 29 NPT 3/4
BVWD-N076GT 36 NPT 1
BVWD-N088GT 48 NPT 1-1/4
BVN
RKS